Md. Tanvir Ahmad Mazumdar
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Address: Al Islah, North Baluchor,Sylhet
Phone: 01744797789

Email: tanvir44797789@gmail.com
CAREER SUMMARY

To work for an organization which provides me the opportunity to improve my skills and knowledge to growth along with

the organization objective.

SKILL

Personal skills: Reading : Excellent ,Writting : Excellent, Speaking : Excellent, Listening : Excellent

Professional skills:

Technical skills: Good at MS Word, MS Excel and MS Powerpoint

QUALIFICATION

Attained:

2018 MBA

2017 BBA

2012 HSC

2010 SSC

EXPERIENCE

3.37

3.15

3.40

419

Metropolitan University
Metropolitan University
Sylhet Model School & College

Syed Hatim Ali High School

REFERENCE

Md. Taher Billal
Khalifa
Metropolitan
University

Dean of Business
Administration

Al
Hamra,Zindabazar
Teacher
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