## Md. Tanvir Ahmad Mazumdar

Address:

Al Islah, North Baluchor, Sylhet

Phone:

01744797789

Email:

tanvir44797789@gmail.com



### **CAREER SUMMARY**

To work for an organization which provides me the opportunity to improve my skills and knowledge to growth along with the organization objective.

### **SKILL**

Personal skills:

Reading: Excellent, Writting: Excellent, Speaking: Excellent, Listening: Excellent

Professional skills:

Technical skills:

Good at MS Word, MS Excel and MS Powerpoint

### QUALIFICATION

Attained:			
2018	MBA	3.37	Metropolitan University
2017	BBA	3.15	Metropolitan University
2012	HSC	3.40	Sylhet Model School & College
2010	SSC	4.19	Syed Hatim Ali High School

### **EXPERIENCE**

#### **REFERENCE**

Md. Taher Billal Khalifa Metropolitan University Dean of Business Administration Al Hamra, Zindabazar Teacher

# CV made using Thousand.Careers

